

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre
Singapore 415933
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: NTUC	DATE	: 2-Mar-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u> 2016 Sept.	
NAME	: Veron	VEHICLE NO	: SLF7188Y
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: NISSAN QASHQAI
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE	:	SJHFEAJU4717580	
POLICY NO.	:		
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	:
		TIME	:
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,463.20	\$ 1,463.20
2	BONNET SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 114.60	\$ 114.60
3	FRONT BUMPER <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RH 2nd</i>	2	\$ 35.20	\$ 70.40
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 687.00	\$ 687.00
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 278.50	\$ 278.50
7	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 459.20	\$ 459.20
8	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROME RIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 498.60	\$ 498.60
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 542.00	\$ 542.00

+
+
✓
35.20
+
+
X
+
X
+

11	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 275.40	\$ 275.40	+
12	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 94.60	\$ 94.60	+
13	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Disto</i>	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00	✓
14	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	2	\$ 261.30	\$ 522.60	x
15	FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH PROTECTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00	✓
16	HEADLAMP <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00	✓
17	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 74.90	\$ 74.90	+
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,298.00	\$ 1,298.00	+
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00	+
20	TURBO INTERCOOLER UNIT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 889.00	\$ 889.00	+
21	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,365.20	\$ 1,365.20	✓ 534
22	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 854.90	\$ 854.90	✓ 242
23	FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 568.00	\$ 568.00	✓ 349
24	FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM BALL JOINT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	✓
25	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00	✓
26	FRONT STABILIZER LINK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 172.90	\$ 172.90	x
27	FRONT STABILIZER LINK BUSHING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	+
28	STEERING RACK & PINION <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,144.00	\$ 2,144.00	✓ 1642

6303-20

5672-88

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 16,396.00
LESS 10%	\$ 1,639.60
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 14,756.40

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	30
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	+
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
4	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	+
5	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	30
6	FRONT WHEEL ARCH PROTECTOR CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
7	SPORT RIM (LR) <i>new</i> SCR	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	100
8	WHEEL CAP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	+
9	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	3	\$ 35.00	\$ 105.00	+

210

TOTAL	\$ 1,780.00
--------------	--------------------

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	CUT OFF AND REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL. RESTRUCTURE FRONT CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENT AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,200.00	500	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,000.00	400	
3	TO APPLY TUFF COAT.	\$ 200.00	30	
4	DISMENTLE AND REPLACE FRONT LHS UNDER-CARRIAGE.	\$400.00	300	
5	APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$100.00	X	
6	WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	\$150.00	80	
7	ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ 80.00	30	
8	DISMENTLE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER ASSY. REFILL, RECHARGE A/C REFRIGERANT GAS AND PERFORM PRESSURE TEST.	\$ 200.00	X	
9	MODULATOR, WIRING HARNESS AND ABS CONTROL UNIT. PERFORM BRAKE BLEEDING AND RESET ABS SYSTEM WITH ON-BOARD DIAGNOSTIC	\$ 200.00	X	
10	REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSY. PERFORMED RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST	\$ 150.00	X	

TOTAL

\$ 3,680.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 31,473.41
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,680.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 35,153.41

Consultants hence notify

of the following:

before/after spray painting

damaged part(s) during resurvey

are subject to confirmation

survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

modification(s) is allowed

elementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

subject to final approval from Insurance Company

knownedged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Lj

P/P 05/03/20

06 Days.

total 7222 88 (P/P)

1340